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P r o g r a m

Act 1 Duet: “Il se fait tard” from Faust
Music by Charles Gounod (1818-1893)

Libretto by Jules Barbier and Michel Carré

Marguerite	 Su Hyeon Park

Faust	 Wonjin Choi

Jolanta Wieliczka, piano

Act 1 Scene “Come paride vezzoso” from  L’elisir d’amore
Music by Gaetano Donizetti (1797-1848)

Libretto by Felice Romani

Belcore	 Peiming Cai

Adina	 Madeline Berman

Giannetta	 Xinran Du

Nemorino	 Moses Sunghyun Park

Jayne Abe Sakurako, piano

 



Act 1 Duet: “O amato zio, o mio secondo padre” from I puritani
Music by Vincenzo Bellini (1801-1835)

Libretto by Carlo Pepoli

Elvira	 Seunghyun Lim

Georgio	 Shengyang Lin

Juan José Lázaro, piano

Awakening Aria from Madame White Snake 
Music by Zhou Long (b. 1953)

Libretto by Cerise Lim Jacobs

Su Hyeon Park, soprano

Jayne Abe Sakurako, piano

Such a Clear Current
Composed by Jaemin Jung (b. 1996)

Moses Sunghyun Park, tenor

Jolanta Wieliczka, piano

Act 1 “Flower Duet,” “Viens, Malika! ... Dôme épais le jasmin” 
from Lakmè 
Music by Léo Delibes (1836-1891)

Libretto by Edmond Gondinet and Philippe Gille

Lakmé	 Xinran Du

Malika	 Esther Lee

Xitong Zhang, piano

 



Act 1 Recit & Aria “Di Tito al piè ... Ah, se fosse intorno al trono” 
from La clemenza di Tito 
Music by Wolfgang Amadeus Mozart (1756-1791)

Libretto by  Caterino Mazzolà

Tito	 Moses Sunghyun Park

Servilia	 Xinran Du

Jolanta Wieliczka, piano

“Solana’s Song” from When the Sun Comes Out
Music by Lesli Uyeda (b. 1953)

Libretto by Rachel Rose

Madeline Berman, soprano

Juan José Lázaro, piano

 
Act 1 Finale “Oh Dei, che smania è questa” from  
La clemenza di Tito
Music by Wolfgang Amadeus Mozart (1756-1791)

Libretto by  Caterino Mazzolà

Sesto	 Taylor Stephens

Annio	 Esther Lee

Vitellia	 Su Hyeon Park

Servilia	 Madeline Berman

Publio	 Shengyang  Lin

Chorus	 Tutti

Jayne Abe Sakurako, piano


